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SPRICK,MICHELLE MARIE

CCNN APPLIANCES, INC

MANUET,, TRIME, JR

JRRRETT, TIFFANY MARTE

WATTS, PATRICIA

BATLEY, BRITTANY JANISE

HARVEY, JENNIFER ANNE

CARPENTER, GINA WEST

DINGER, ELIZARETH JILL

VILLANUEVE, SANDRE CARRANCO

GATLIN-JOHNSTON, JENNTFER

WATTS, PATRICIA

GEERINGER, THOMAS R.
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05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 REPORT FORMAT: ALL
RECEIPT DATE CASE NUMBER NAME DESCRIPTION PATD BY TYPE  CHECK & CLERK TOTAL PAID RVSL
0£2937 05/12/2022 CR12504  DICGRY,DONIVON ALBERT PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11565 RC 20.00
042938 05/12/2022 CR13845  FULTON, LUV LEE PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11565 RC 140.00
022939 05/12/2022 CR13405  GALLIER,MICHAEL RAY PARTIAL PAYMENT ON CODRT TYLER COUNTY CSCD j:4 11565 RC 20.00
042940 05/12/2022 CR12580  GOODLOE, STELLA MARIE PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD b4 11565  R( 10.00
042941 05/12/2022 CR11751  GORDON,RICHARD GLENN EARTIAL BAYMENT OW COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD X 11565 RC 50.00
042942 05/12/2022 CR13863  HARRINGTON, MELODY PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11565 RC 20.00
042943 65/12/2022 CR12928  EARRIS,JUSTIN LYNN PARTIAL PAYMENT CN COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD X 11565 RC 30.00
042944 05/12/2022 CR1352%  HILL,DAXX KELLY PARTTIAT, PAYMENT ON COQURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD E 11565 RC 10.00
042945 05/12/2022 CR13370  LITPLE, DANIEL ROY PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11565  RC 10.00
042946 05/12/2022 CR13254  MOORE, JOSEPH ALLEN PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD b4 11565 RC 20.00
022947 05/12/2022 CR12327  PUGH,MYTISHA ROCHELLE COURT COSTS BPATD IN FULL/ TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11565 RC 333.00
042948 05/12/2022 CR13635 RILEY,DAVID B PARTTAL, PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY C3CD K 11565 RC 50.00
0429489 05/12/2022 CR12947  SMITH,JAMES CORTIS JR PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY (SCD X 11565 RC 13.00
042950 05/12/2022 CR13948  SMITH,JAMES CURTIS JR DPARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CS5CD K 11565 RC 13.00
042951 05/12/2022 08836 COPY/22,802/D8 DOMINIQUE VAZOUEEZ c DH 7.00
042952 05/12/2022 CR13638  BEATY,MICHAEL PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD X 1158% RC 10.00
042953 05/12/2022 CR11777  CHAPMAN, WALTER LOUIS PARTIAT PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER CQUNTY CSCD b4 11589 RO 20.00
042954 05/12/2022 CR12504  DIGBY,DONTVON ALBERT PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11589 RC 20.00
042955 05/12/2022 CR13436  FOWLER,JAMES WILLIAM PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER CCUNTY CSCD 4 11589 RC 249.00
042956 05/12/2022 CR13437  FOWLER, JAMES WILLIAM PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CECD K 11588 RC 243.00
042957 05/12/2022 CR13405  GALLIER,MICHAEL RAY PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD h:4 11589 RC 5.00
042958 65/12/2022 CR12928  EARRIS,JUSTIN LYNN . PARTIAL PAYMENT ON CGURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11589 RC 34.00
042959 05/12/2022 CR13529  HILL,DAXX KELLY PARTTAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD R 11589 RC 10.00
042560 05/12/2022 CR1L3686  LEWIS, LAWSON PARTTAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD b4 11589 RC 10.¢00
042961 05/12/2022 CR13370  LITTLE,DANIEL ROY PARTTAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11589  RC 35.00
042962 05/12/2022 CR13738  LOUT, ('YNTHIA PARTIAL PAYMENT CN COURT TYLER COONTY CSCH K 11589 RC 20.00
042963 05/12/2022 CR133%7 MCCLELLAND, JAMES RONALD JR PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD R 1158% RC 149.00

Q42964 05/12/2022 CR13254 MOCRE, JOSEFH ALLEN PARTIAL DPAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY C3CD K 11589 RC 10.00
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05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022 REPCRT FORMAT: BLL
RECETPT DATE CRSE NOMBER  NAMR DESCRIPTTON DAID BY TYPE CHECK # CLERK TOTAL PATD RVSL
042965 0s/12/2022 CR13635  RILEY,DAVID B PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11582 RC 50.00
042966 05/12/2022 CR13850  SHIRD, KORY ERYAN PARTTAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 1158% RC 40.00
042967 05/12/2022 CR13851  SHIRD,XORY BRYAN PARTIAL PAYMENT ON CODRT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 1158% RC 40.00
042968 05/12/2022 CR13599  STRATN,BATLEY RLIZEBETH PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD b4 11588 RC 5.00
042969 65/12/2022 CR13804  STRAIN,BAILEY ELIZABETH PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD e 11589 RC 5.00
042970 ©5/12/2022 CR13721  WASEINGTON, ODIS PARTTAL PAYMENT CN COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD K 11589 RC 50.00
042971 05/12/2022 CR13442  YAGER, JENNIFER PARTIAL PAYMENT CON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD X 11589 RO 283.00
042972 65/12/2022 CR13443  YAGER, JENNIFER PARTTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT TYLER COUNTY CSCD 4 11589 RC 283.00
042973 05/12/2022 25984  VATSEVI, LLC FILING FEE/PLAINTIFFS CRT ATTORNEY E TITUS B FI#13313844428 ©DH 237.00
042974 05/12/2022 25985  JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. FILING FEE/PLAINTIFF'S OR ATTORNEY OZEN EREN E FT#13323844428 DE 221.00
042975 05/12/2022 08837 COPIBS/25, 985/DE ATTY OZEN EREN D PT#13313844428 DH 8.00
042976 05/12/2022 24785  MIRALEZ, ISMAEL, CHILD PAVMENTE FOR CITATIONS AND ATTY BYTHEWOCD D 13313844428 RKH 176.00
042977 05/13/2022 csa3s STATE CASE REGISTRY FOR M TEXAS COMPTROLLER 4 144881678 RC 37.12
042978 05/13/32022 25883  AGO 66% DAYMENT FOR JANUARY 2 ATTORNEY GENERAL E 144809050 RC 236.28
042979 05/13/2022 25775  AGO 55% DPAYMENT FOR JANUARY 2 ATTORNEY GENERAL R 144809050 RC 5.28
042580 05/13/2022 25785 RGO 66% PAYMENT FOR JANUARY 2 ATTORNEY CENERAL K 144809050 . RC 5.28
042981 05/13/2022 25846 AGC 66% PAYMENT FOR JANTUARY 2 ATTORNEY GENERAL 4 144809650 RC 58.08
042982 05/13/2022 25619  AGC 66% PAYMENT FOR JANUARY 2 ATTORNEY GENERAL X 144809050 RC 5.28
042983 05/13/2022 25777  AGC 66% PAYMENT FOR JRNUARY 2 ATTORNEY GENERAL K 144805050 RC 58.08
042984 05/13/2022 25777 AGC 66% PAYMENT FOR JANUARY 2 ATTORNEY (ENERRL K 144809050 RC 58,08
042935 05/13/2022 25845  AGC 6§6% PAYMENT FOR JANUARY 2 ATTORNEY CENERAIL h:4 144809050 RC 5.28
042986 05/13/2022 08839 APPLTCATION FOR PASSPORT/ ARRON WILLIZMS c D 35.00
042987 05/13/2022 25734  AGC 66% PAYMENT FOR FEBRURRY ATTORNEY GENERAL K 144863858 REC 58.08
042988 05/13/2022 25848  AGD 66% PAYMENT FOR FEBRUARY ATTORNEY GENERAL b4 144863858 RC 116.16
042989 05/13/2022 25900  AGO 66% PAYMENT FOR FEBRUARY ATTORNEY GENERAL K 144863858 RC 294.36
042990 05/13/2022 22141  AGC 66% PAYMENT FOR FEBRUARY ATTORNEY GRNERAL K 144863858 RC 5.28
042981 05/13/2022 2578%  AGD 66% PAYMENT FOR FEBRUARY ATTORNEY GENERAL K 144863858 RO 58.08
J42992 05/13/2022 25994 ACQ 65% PAYMENT FOR FEBRUARY ATTORNEY GENERRL K 144863858 RC 236.28
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TOTLL DEPT

TOTAL FUOND

GL RCCOUNT

010-363-032
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05/01/2022 TERU 05/31/2022 . REDORT FORMAT: ALT,
.................................. DISPOSTTIONS
FEE CODE FEE DESCRIPTION L ACCOUNT COLLECTED REVERSL LIABILITY PRIOR TO 9-01-91 THRY 1-01-04 THRY 1-01-20
$-01-81 12-31-03 12-31-19 FORWARD

CFFF COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 044 363 033 460.00 460.00 20.00
TOTAL DEPT £60.00 20.00
TOTAL FUND 460.00 20.00

CROSF COURTHOUSE SECORTTY 044-363-033 45.00 45.00 45.00

CSF COURTHGUSE SECURITY 044-363-033 490.00 490.00 20.00 25.00
TOTAL DEPT 535.00 65.00 25.00
TOTAL FUND 535.00 65.00 25.00

CRRMP RECORDS MANAGEMENT 045-361-013 225.50 225.50 225.50

RMP RECORDS MANAGEMENT 045-361-013 30.00 30.00 20.00 5.00
TOTAL DEPT 255.50 245.50 5.00
TOTAL FUND 255.50 245.50 5.00

SDREF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 052 32 519 345.00 345.DD 15.00
TOTAL DEFT 345.00 15.00
TOTAL FUND 34500 15.00

TEF TIME PAYMENT FER 068-363-028 225,00 225.00 225.00
TOTAL DEPT 225.00 225.00
TOTAL FUND 225.00 225.00

cce-$ CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS - STATE 070 32514 40100 401.00 401,00
TOTAL DEPT 401.00

401.00
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FEE CODE

cce-L

ceC

SB727

CCRPF

SaF

CRSJIF

FEE DESCRIPTION

CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS - LOCAL

CONSOLIDATED COURT COST

EMS TRAUMA FOUND

DNA DATRARASE

TOTAL DEPT

TCTAL FUND

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUKD

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

COUNTY CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION FUND

STATE JUDTICIAL FUND

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

CRIMINAL STATE JUDICIAL FUND

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

GL RCCOUN

070 32550

070-363-028

080-363-030

082 363 031

084-363-032

085-363-031

085-363-032

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DYISTRICT CLERK

COLLECTED REVERSL

180.00

1,129.350

100.00

136.00

252.00

£0.00

LIABILITY

180.00

PRIOR TO
§-01-91

180.00

581.00

1,12%.50

i,1239.50

1,125.50

10000

100.00

100-.00

136.4040

136.00

136 o0

252.00

60.00

312.00

31z.00

9-01-21 THRU
12-31-03

DISPOSITIONS

1-01-04 THRU
12-31-19

1,128.50

1,129.50

1,123.50

100.00

100.00

180.00

136.00

136.00

1326.00

168.00
63_00

228.00

228.00

PAGE
REZPORT FORMAT:

180.00

180.00

58l1.60

42.60

42.00

42.00
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05/01/2022 THRU 05/31/2022

FEE CODE FEE DESCRIPTTON

HB530 DEOG COURT COST FEE
TOTAL
TOTAL

CRIDF CRIMINAL INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND
TOTAL
TOTAL

AJSF APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM
TOTAL
TOTAL

TECH DC COURT TECHNOLOGY

RTECH CEIMINAL RECORD TECENOLOGY
TOTRL
TOTATL:

TOTAL: COLLECTED

DEET

DEPT

DEPT

DEBT

FUND

LESS MONEY WITHOUT 2 GI. ACCT NER

TOTAL MONEY WITH A GL ACCT NBR

GL ACCOUNT

090-363-025

094 263 032

085 363 032

103-362-033

103-3632-034

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPQSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK

CCLEECTED REVERSL LIABILITY

87.00 87.00

PRIOR TO
§-01-91

87.00

87.00

18.00 18.00

1s8.00

18.00

115.00 115.00

115.00

115.900

§0.00 60.00

36.00 36.00

96.00

96.00

20,525.12 20,529.12

835.00-

19,5%0.12

9-01-$1 THRU
12-31-03

31.00

31.00

DISPOSITIONS
1-01-04 THRD
12-31-19

87.00

87,00

87.00

i8.00

18.00

18.00

40.00

35.00

75.00

76.00

6,891.00

540.00-

6§,351.00

PAGE 11
FEPORT FORMAT: ALL

10.00

10.00

10.00

3,205.00

315.00-

2,890.00



